
imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Sacramento
1351 Vine Street
Sacramento, California 95811
Phone: (916) 231-0035
Nationwide: (888) 274-7037
Fax: (818) 781-1828

Branch Manager: John De Benedetto
Email: john.debenedetto@imlss.com

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle
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Warehouse Manager
Dave Hernandez
dave.hernandez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Bill Monroe
bill.monroe@imlss.com

Warehouse 
Daniel Fonseca 

Warehouse
Devin Hawkins

Warehouse
Paul Schaffer
paul.schaffer@imlss.com

Returns Specialist
Gabrielle Hernandez
gabrielle.hernandez@imlss.com

Warehouse
Jeffrey Suarez
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Outside Account Manager
Eileen Berberich
eileen.berberich@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Angela Lloyd
angela.lloyd@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Rick Meister
rick.meister@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Richard Gonzalez
richard.gonzalez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Tom Smith
tom.smith@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jesse Diaz
jesse.diaz@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Johnny De Benedetto
johnny.debenedetto@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Daniel Northwood
daniel.northwood@imlss.com


